
 
BALANCE AND SEATING CONDITIONS 
DOI      46.51 
LIZFW    55.80        MACZFW 24.21 
LITOW    58.02        MACTOW 24.18 
LILAW    58.97        MACLAW 24.97 
 
FOR TRIM USE FMC OR FCOM V1 
 
Seating 
A32.B57.C48.D47 
 
 
 
 

PEGASUS AIRLINES 
 
LOADSHEET               PREPARED BY     CHECKED BY      APPROVED BY         EDNO 
ALL WEIGHTS IN KG       J. RUEDIGER     Jörg Andreas RüdigerN. TOPCU            1 
 
FROM    TO      FLIGHT    A/C REG   A/C Type  VERSION   CREW      DATE      TIME 
HAM     SAW     PC1044    TC-CPD    B737-800  Y189      2/5       04/07/24  11:12      
 
                            WEIGHT              DISTRIBUTION 
LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS        2625 2586           H1/46 H2/825 H3/1449 H4/266 H5/0  
PASSENGER/CABIN BAG         13708               81/85/18/1 184+1 
................................................................................. 
 
TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD         16333 
DRY OPERATING WEIGHT       41595 
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT    ACTUAL 57928 MAX 62731   ADJ 57889 
TAKE OFF FUEL              12515 
TAKE OFF WEIGHT     ACTUAL 70443 MAX 78942   ADJ 70404 
TRIP FUEL                  6916 
LANDING WEIGHT      ACTUAL 63527 MAX 66360 L ADJ 63488 
................................................................................. 

 
          LAST      MINUTE      CHANGES 
      DEST      SPEC      CL/CPT    +- WEIGHT     
      SAW       -1 BAG    H1            -13 
      SAW       2 BAG     H2             26 
      SAW       -4 BAG    H3            -52

 
UNDERLOAD             2833 2872                     LMC TOTAL -39 
 
................................................................................. 
 
LOAD MESSAGE AND CAPTAIN'S INFORMATION 
 
TAXI FUEL           285 
PAX WEIGHT USED     M88 F70 C35 I0 
 
TRANSFER PAX -SAW.47/7/0.0.T0.PAX/54. TTL TRA BAG 0PCS DHC/0 
 
LDM 
PC1044/04.TCCPD.Y189.2/5 
-SAW.81/85/18/1.0.T2586.1/46.2/825.3/1449.4/266.PAX/184.DHC/0 
SI SAW B/179/2540.C/6/46 
H1 01 RB 
H1 01 DGR RFL 5KGS 
H1 05 CGO 
H2 BT 
H3 BY-R 
H4 BY-20 
 
NOTOC ok 

 
    


